irdai

Reference No.:February, 2007

SI No.

Insurer

Bajaj Allianz

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

ING Vysya

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

Reliance Life

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

SBI Life

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

Tata AIG

Individual Single Premium

First Year Premium of Life Insurers for the Period Ended February, 2007

Premium

Feb, 07

79.14
362.01
0.60
6.31

1.29
34.15
0.00
0.32

7.13
105.42
10.64
0.65

61.40
151.18
25.99
83.59

241
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Title:Business Figures - Life

No. of Policies / Schemes

957.42 1128.94
2011.26 793.12
4.79 2.27
23.63 15.90
22.89 9.48
318.45 172.25
231 8.94
6.23 9.18
89.03 105.70
484.67 37.97
22.21 1.13
8.64 5.97
387.64 75.83
840.74 164.45
196.47 191.48
287.14 80.69
16.60 4.80

Upto Feb, 07 Upto Feb, 06 Feb, 07

14294
233522
0

17

92
19414

1270
56105

20

8713
59513

329

112261
1271997
1

197

1667
165371
0

43

14553
295404
24

153

57827
351381
2

279

1907

No. of lives covered under Group
Schemes

87429
439238
1

164

987
94576
0

60

15809
40195
0

84

11921
181073
2

1704

Upto Feb, 07 Upto Feb, 06 Feb, 07

0

495
16910

56236

5915
83598

15067
282793

Date:20/03/2007

(Rs. in Crores)

0

2287
636591

517
68735

20299
237013

117627
1151000

Upto Feb, 07 Upto Feb, 06

0

744
298965

2403
24980

0
118654

179968
676181
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12

Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

HDFC Standard
Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

ICICI Prudential
Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

Birla Sunlife

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

Aviva

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

Kotak Mahindra Old
Mutual

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

Max New York

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

Met Life

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium

4451
5.57
5.63

11.47
111.05
17.33
4.60

54.93
437.51
13.61
48.31

4.56
61.17
0.31
5.52

3.98
56.76
0.13
1.28

2.34
56.09
1.80
2.34

12.72
62.82
0.00
0.24

1.25
21.89
0.00

440.00
47.95
41.96

109.80
992.47
134.63

61.20

360.16
3095.54
248.92
364.24

32.77
532.39
6.87
79.33

29.03
529.90
2.87
21.09

30.67
370.43
11.47
31.09

81.79
633.81
0.00
4.29

6.63
213.38
0.00

329.66
21.22
49.77

97.62
617.80
40.11
23.36

79.55
1672.72
41.91
161.87

19.56
418.67
8.72
31.09

8.44
296.54
1.22
3.32

22.86
201.74
2.20
7.02

1.51
360.76
0.00
1.08

4.84
95.54
0.00

34789

28923
39636
19

8546
217612
1

19

16492
35012

534
25243

13

314
17956

11

982
41194

53

197
11178

345787
;
74

118669
283090
101

29

54393
1520013
135

276

67821
238203
0

131

3282
237923
1

76

3348
117469
9

158

5997
452512
0

110

1351
85496
0

258261
2
226

104749
206150
88
19

31852
640410
112
122

64705
140637
0

42

2487
126210
0

16

3260
68407
2

79

232
365496
0

&3

1122
77179

35772
14986

18416
535

12923
18992

139
4353

62
58332

7269
10983

354

260403
208972

166979
49072

137507
330558

3870
54816

1609
328587

62803
250264

58414

139586
403531

115064
14299

238624
106105

5862
12498

786
176150

14190
101553

34453
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16

Note:
2. Compiled on the basis of data submitted by the Insurance companies

Group Non-Single
Premium

Sahara Life

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

Shriram Life

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

Bharti Axa Life

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

Private Total

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

LIC

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

Grand Total

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single
Premium

Group Single Premium
Group Non-Single
Premium

1.04

2.24
2.53
0.00
0.00

10.06
5.22
0.00
0.00

0.00
1.63
0.00
0.00

25491
1513.94
75.99
159.83

783.75
1187.93
481.06
0.00

1038.66
2701.87
557.05
159.83

14.82

15.20
9.53
0.00
0.94

68.98
55.65
0.00
0.00

0.00
4.48
0.00
0.00

2208.60
10532.70
678.48
944.58

16750.21
19072.78
7750.46
0.00

18958.80
29605.48
8428.94
944.58

7.05

11.83
3.77
0.01
0.00

1570.95
5165.00
319.21
396.30

6727.29
9056.03
3051.35

0.00

8298.24
14221.03
3370.56
396.30

630
4515

2238
4167

83554
801245
23

167

506576
4045567
1900

0

590130
4846812
1923
167

193

4042
20495

14941
53539

462059
5442092
280
1722

5344099
19800645
17265

0

5806158
25242737
17545
1722

165

2997
15440
14

327550
2653272
221
2764

1781706
19083831
14444

0

2109256
21737103
14665
2764

26712

60

96058
574844

1071602
0

1167660
574844

398407

0
103191

773901
3875620

12060881
0

12834782
3875620

285244

1417

698644
2252613

9910788
0

10609432
2252613
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